
















































































































































CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1010 DEPARTMENT: COMMON COUNCIL

STATUS 2021 SALARY

PT 12,162

PT 12,162

PT 12,162

PT 12,162

PT 12,162

PT 12,162

72,972COMMON COUNCIL

POSITION

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

PERSONNEL - 1



2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

1162 DEPARTMENT:  UNIFIED COURT

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 60,811 2,100

60,811 2,100

CITY OF PEEKSKILL

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

Cleaner

POSITION

UNIFIED COURT

PERSONNEL - 2



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1210 DEPARTMENT:  MAYOR

STATUS 2021 SALARY

PT 18,224

18,224

Mayor

POSITION

MAYOR

PERSONNEL - 3



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1230 DEPARTMENT:  CITY MANAGER

STATUS 2021 SALARY

FT 173,400

FT 71,555

244,955

POSITION

CITY MANAGER

City Manager

Secretary to the City Manager

PERSONNEL - 4



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1315 DEPARTMENT:  COMPTROLLER

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 127,500 -

FT 121,000 1,200

FT 60,811 1,600

FT 55,300 -

FT 69,266 1,600

PT 27,264 -

461,141 4,400COMPTROLLER

POSITION

Intermediate Clerk -Typist

Senior Office Assistant Comptroller

Intermediate Clerk

Comptroller

Deputy Comptroller

Data Entry Operator

PERSONNEL - 5



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1355 DEPARTMENT:  ASSESSOR

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 119,340 -

FT 69,266 1,850

PT 27,264 -

215,870 1,850

POSITION

ASSESSOR

Assessor

Sr. Office Assistant- Office Manager

Intermediate Clerk

PERSONNEL - 6



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1410 DEPARTMENT:  CITY CLERK

STATUS 2021 SALARY

FT 99,507

FT 71,555

FT 64,610

FT -

235,672CITY CLERK

POSITION

City Clerk

Office Assistant (Auto Sys) - Spanish Speaking

Permit Clerk (Spanish Speaking)

Deputy Clerk

PERSONNEL - 7



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1420 DEPARTMENT:  CORPORATION COUNSEL

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 148,938 -

FT 116,400 -

FT 25,500 -

290,838 -

POSITION

Corporation Counsel

Secretary to the Corporation Counsel

Asst Corporation Counsel

CORPORATION COUNSEL

PERSONNEL - 8



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1430 DEPARTMENT:  HUMAN RESOURCES

STATUS 2021 SALARY
HEALTH INS

BUYOUT

FT 110,000 3,000

65,258 -

175,258 3,000

Human Resources Manager

POSITION

HUMAN RESOURCES

Administrative Assistant

PERSONNEL - 1



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1470 DEPARTMENT:  ETHICS

STATUS 2021 SALARY

Secretary to the Board PT 3,600

3,600

POSITION

ETHICS

PERSONNEL - 10



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1490 DEPARTMENT:  PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 158,100 -

FT 69,266 2,100

227,366 2,100

Sr. Office Assistant (Automated Systems)

POSITION

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN

Superintendent of DPW/City Engineer

PERSONNEL - 11



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1630 DEPARTMENT:  BUILDING MAINTENANCE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 78,441 -

FT 60,811 1,850

FT 60,811 1,600

FT 60,811 1,850

FT 57,095 -

FT 54,528 -

372,498 5,300BUILDING MAINTENANCE

POSITION

Cleaner

Cleaner

Cleaner

Cleaner

Maintenance Mechanic (Repair)

Cleaner

PERSONNEL - 12



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

1650 DEPARTMENT:  CENTRAL DATA

STATUS 2021 SALARY
HEALTH INS

BUYOUT

FT 86,213 3,000

86,213 3,000

POSITION

CENTRAL DATA

Technical Support Specialist

PERSONNEL - 13



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

3120 DEPARTMENT:  POLICE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING
OTHER

PAY
HLTH INS
BUYOUT

Police Chief FT 163,956 2,600 1,562 - -

Police Lieutenant FT 140,134 1,500 1,562 - -

Police Lieutenant FT 140,134 - 1,562 - -

Police Lieutenant FT 140,134 1,600 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 119,772 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 116,532 - 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 116,532 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 119,773 - 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 119,773 2,600 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 119,773 1,600 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 119,773 - 1,562 - -

Police Sergeant FT 119,773 - 1,562 - -

Detective FT 111,743 1,600 1,562 - -

Detective (Spanish Speaking) FT 111,743 - 1,562 - -

Detective FT 115,492 2,250 1,562 - -

Detective FT 115,492 2,600 1,562 - -

Detective FT 115,492 2,600 1,562 - -

Detective FT 107,942 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 47,475 - 1,562 - -

POSITION

PERSONNEL - 14



STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING
OTHER

PAY
HLTH INS
BUYOUT

POSITION

Police Officer FT 82,310 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 93,224 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer (Spanish Speaking) FT 93,224 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 82,310 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer (Spanish Speaking) FT 104,141 2,600 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 1,600 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 1,600 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 93,224 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 93,224 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 2,600 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 93,224 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer (Spanish Speaking) FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer (Spanish Speaking) FT 104,141 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 1,600 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

PERSONNEL - 15



STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING
OTHER

PAY
HLTH INS
BUYOUT

POSITION

Police Officer (Spanish Speaking) FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer (Spanish Speaking) FT 93,223 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 93,223 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 2,250 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 104,141 1,600 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 47,475 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 47,475 - 1,562 - -

Police Officer FT 47,475 - 1,562 - -

Data Entry Operator FT 60,811 2,100 - - -

Senior Data Entry Operator FT 69,266 1,850 - - -

Senior Office Assistant (Police) FT 69,266 2,100 - - 3,000

Parking Enforcement Officer FT 62,356 - - - -

Community Service Officer FT 57,613 - - - -

Police Dispatcher FT 69,266 2,100 - - -

Police Dispatcher FT 69,265 - - - -

Police Dispatcher FT 69,266 1,850 - - -

Police Dispatcher FT 69,266 2,100 - - -

6,525,087 60,650 89,040 - 3,000POLICE

PERSONNEL - 16



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

3310 DEPARTMENT:  TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

FT 70,077 1,650 500

70,077 1,650 500

Maintenance Worker (Traffic Signs)

POSITION

TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE

PERSONNEL - 17



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

3410 DEPARTMENT:  FIRE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY STIPEND OTHER CLOTHING
HLTH INS
BUYOUT

FT 106,721 2,300 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,300 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,300 12,000 - 1,200 -

FT 106,722 2,300 - - 1,200 -

FT 82,307 - - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 - - - 1,200 3,000

FT 106,721 2,100 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 1,900 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,300 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,100 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,300 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 - - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 1,900 12,000 2,000 1,200 -

FT 92,801 - - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,300 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,100 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,100 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 - 2,000 - 1,200 -

Firefighter

POSITION

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

PERSONNEL - 18



STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY STIPEND OTHER CLOTHING
HLTH INS
BUYOUT

POSITION

FT 92,801 - - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,100 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 - - - 1,200 3,000

FT 38,927 - - - 1,200 -

FT 82,307 - - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,100 - - 1,200 -

FT 106,721 2,300 - - 1,200 -

FT 38,927 - - - 1,200 -

Firefighter (207) 28,189 - - - - -

Firefighter (207) 44,007 - - - - -

PT 7,000 - - - - -

PT 5,800 - - - - -

PT 5,100 - - - - -

FIRE 2,652,587 34,800 26,000 2,000 31,200 6,000

2nd Assistant Fire Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Chief

1st Assistant Fire Chief

Firefighter

PERSONNEL - 19



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

3510 DEPARTMENT:  ANIMAL CONTROL

STATUS 2021 SALARY OTHER PAY LONGEVITY

FT 88,547 1,500 2,100

88,547 1,500 2,100

Animal Warden

POSITION

ANIMAL CONTROL

PERSONNEL - 20



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

3640 DEPARTMENT:  EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

Police Lieutenant FT 140,135 - 1,562

140,135 - 1,562

POSITION

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

PERSONNEL - 21



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

3622 DEPARTMENT:  BUILDING/PLUMBING INSPECTION

STATUS 2021 SALARY OTHER PAY LONGEVITY

Building Inspector FT 104,040 - -

Code Enforcement Officer FT 70,066 - -

Fire Inspector &Code Enforcement FT 70,066 - -

Assistant Building Inspector FT 82,682 - -

Assistant Building Inspector FT 78,441 - -

Office Assistant FT 69,265 - 2,100

Plumbing Inspector FT 71,555 - -

546,115 - 2,100BUILDING/PLUMBING INSP

POSITION

PERSONNEL - 22



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

5110 DEPARTMENT:  STREET MAINTENANCE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING OTHER PAY

Lead Maintenance Mechanic (Labor) FT 82,144 1,500 500 1,000

HMEO FT 78,959 1,500 500

HMEO FT 78,959 1,250 500

HMEO FT 78,959 1,500 500

Laborer FT 68,361 - 500

Laborer FT 68,361 - 500

Laborer FT 68,361 - 500

Laborer FT 68,361 - 500

Laborer FT 68,361 - 500

660,826 5,750 4,500 1,000STREET MAINTENANCE

POSITION

PERSONNEL - 23



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

5132 DEPARTMENT:  CENTRAL GARAGE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING OTHER PAY

Lead Maintenance Mechanic (Automotive) FT 82,144 1,250 500 1,000

Auto Mechanic FT 78,959 - 500

Auto Mechanic FT 78,959 1,250 500

Auto Mechanic FT 78,959 - 500

319,021 2,500 2,000

POSITION

CENTRAL GARAGE

PERSONNEL - 24



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

5650 DEPARTMENT:  PARKING LOTS

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

Laborer FT 68,361 1,500 500

68,361 1,500 500

POSITION

PARKING LOTS

PERSONNEL - 25



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

7020 DEPARTMENT:  RECREATION ADMINISTRATION

STATUS 2021 SALARY OTHER PAY

Superintendent of Recreation FT 99,507 -

Recreation Supervisor FT 65,000 -

Recreation Leader FT 66,965 -

Sr. Office Assistant FT 69,265 -

300,737 -RECREATION ADMINISTRATION

POSITION

PERSONNEL - 26



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

7110 DEPARTMENT:  PARK MAINTENANCE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING OTHER PAY

Lead Maintenance Mechanic FT 82,144 1,500 500 1,000

MEO FT 73,654 1,500 500 -

Laborer FT 68,361 - 500 -

Laborer FT 68,361 1,000 500 -

Laborer FT 68,361 1,000 500 -

Laborer FT 68,361 1,250 500 -

Laborer FT 68,361 1,250 500 -

Laborer FT 68,361 1,000 500 -

565,964 8,500 4,000 1,000PARK MAINTENANCE

POSITION

PERSONNEL - 27



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

7141 DEPARTMENT:  KILEY SPORTS PROGRAM

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

Recreation Attendant FT 60,811 2,100

Recreation Assistant FT 58,794 -

119,605 2,100

POSITION

KILEY SPORTS PROGRAM

PERSONNEL - 28



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

7143 DEPARTMENT:  YOUTH BUREAU ADMINISTRATION

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY
HEALTH INS

BUYOUT

Executive Director FT 106,011 - 3,000

Senior Office Assistant FT 69,265 - 3,000

175,276 - 3,000

FUND 15

Youth Employment Service Worker - WIOA Grant FT 62,007 - -

62,007 - -

POSITION

YOUTH BUREAU ADMINISTRATION

FUND 15 YOUTH BUREAU STAFF

PERSONNEL - 29



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

7144 DEPARTMENT:  YOUTH BUREAU ABSTINENCE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 69,266 1,850

69,266 1,850

Youth Advocate

POSITION

YOUTH BUREAU ABSTINENCE

PERSONNEL - 30



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

7621 DEPARTMENT:  SENIOR CITIZENS CLUB

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 88,262 2,100

88,262 2,100

POSITION

SENIOR CITIZENS CLUB

Sr. Recreation Leader

PERSONNEL - 31



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8160 DEPARTMENT:  REFUSE COLLECTION

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

FT 73,654 1,500 500

FT 73,654 1,500 500

FT 73,654 1,000 500

FT 73,654 1,000 500

FT 73,654 1,250 500

FT 73,654 1,250 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 68,361 1,000 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 68,361 1,250 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 68,361 - 500

1,125,534 9,750 8,000

MEO

MEO

REFUSE COLLECTION

Laborer

POSITION

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

MEO

MEO

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

MEO

MEO

PERSONNEL - 32



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8162 DEPARTMENT:  REFUSE ADMINISTRATION

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING OTHER PAY

FT 82,144 1,500 500 1,000

82,144 1,500 500 1,000

Lead Maintenance Mechanic (Sanitation)

POSITION

REFUSE ADMINISTRATION

PERSONNEL - 33



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8170 DEPARTMENT:  STREET CLEANING

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

FT 78,959 1,250 500

78,959 1,250 500

HMEO

POSITION

STREET CLEANING

PERSONNEL - 34



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8686 DEPARTMENT:  PLANNING & CODE ASSISTANCE

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 132,981 1,200

FT 94,979 -

FT 88,547 1,400

FT 74,285 -

Assistant Planner FT 72,828

SUSTAINABILITY COORDINATOR PT 35,000

PT 35,000 #N/A

533,620 2,600

Director of Planning

Zoning Coordinator

POSITION

PLANNING & CODE ASSISTANCE

Planner

DRI COORDINATOR

Program Administrator

PERSONNEL - 35



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8687 DEPARTMENT:  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY
HEALTH INS

BUYOUT

FT 112,200 - -

FT 107,823 1,200 3,000

220,023 1,200 3,000

Loan Officer

POSITION

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Economic Development Specialist

PERSONNEL - 36



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8989 DEPARTMENT:  NUTRITION

STATUS 2021 SALARY

FT 77,156

FT 57,095

FT 44,397

FT 69,265

FT 44,047

291,960

POSITION

Kitchen Aide

NUTRITION

Nutrition Site Manager

Intermediate Clerk

Cook

Senior Office Assistant

PERSONNEL - 37



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8120 DEPARTMENT:  SANITARY SEWERS

ALLOCATION STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

0.5 FT 63,471 - -

0.5 FT 47,500 - -

0.5 FT 33,619 - -

0.5 FT 39,480 1,500 500

0.5 FT 41,072 1,500 500

225,141 3,000 1,000

POSITION

SANITARY SEWERS

Water & Sewer Superintendent

Assistant Water & Sewer Supt.

HMEO

Lead Maitenance Mechanic ( Labor)

Senior Office Assistant (Office Manager)

PERSONNEL - 38



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8310 DEPARTMENT:  WATER ADMINISTRATION

ALLOCATION STATUS 2021 SALARY

0.5 FT 63,471

0.5 FT 47,500

0.5 FT 33,619

144,590

POSITION

WATER ADMINISTRATION

Water & Sewer Superintendent

8310 - Open Asst Super

Senior Office Assistant (Office Manager)

PERSONNEL - 39



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8330 DEPARTMENT:  WATER PURIFICATION

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

FT 90,000 - -

FT 78,959 - 500

FT 68,361 - 500

FT 78,959 - 500

FT 78,959 - 500

FT 78,959 - 500

FT 78,959 1,000 500

553,156 1,000 3,000

POSITION

WATER PURIFICATION

WTPO-2A

WTPO-2A

WTPO-2A

WTPO-2A

Chief WTPO -1A

Maintenance Mechanic (Utility)

WTPO Trainee

PERSONNEL - 40



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8340 DEPARTMENT:  WATER DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY CLOTHING

0.5 FT 78,959 1,500 500

0.5 FT 82,144 1,500 500

FT 78,959 1,000 500

FT 73,654 - 500

FT 73,654 - 500

FT 73,654 - 500

FT 68,361 - 500

529,385 4,000 3,500

POSITION

WATER DISTRIBUTION

Water and Sewer Maintenance Worker Grade 2

Water and Sewer Maintenance Worker Grade 1

Lead Maitenance Mechanic ( Labor)

HMEO

Water and Sewer Maintenance Worker Grade 2

Water and Sewer Maintenance Worker Grade 2

Laborer

PERSONNEL - 41



CITY OF PEEKSKILL

2022 BUDGET WORKSHEET

PERSONNEL COST SUMMARY

8610 DEPARTMENT:  SECTION 8

STATUS 2021 SALARY LONGEVITY

FT 102,412 -

FT 76,599 -

FT 78,441 -

FT 64,381 2,100

FT 62,007 -

FT 64,610 -

448,450 2,100

Housing Inspector

POSITION

SECTION 8

Program Specialist - Rental Assistance Program

Program Specialist - Rental Assistance Program

Senior Data Entry Operator

Director of Section 8

Staff Assistant - Section 8

PERSONNEL - 42










